County Manager Salary Increase

Date

Bonus Payments
Date

Longevity Payments
Date

Salary Reason

12/5/2011 $135,500.00 New Hire
9/22/2012_ $137,533.00 COLA
6/29/2013 S139,596.007COLA
7/1/2016 $147,273.78 County-Wide Pay Study

12/6/2013
5/22/2015
4/5/2019

11/9/2012
11/8/2013
11/7/2014
11/6/2015

11/4/2016
11/17/2017

11/16/2018
11/15/2019

Amount

$4,188.00 Commissioners Approval
$4,187.88 Commissioners Approval
$5,000.00 Commissioners Approval

Amount

$2,062.99 Per Employment Agreement
$2,093.94 Per Employment Agreement
$2,791.92 Per Employment Agreement
$2,791.92 Per Employment Agreement
$3,681.84 Per Employment Agreement
$3,681.84 Per Employment Agreement
$4,418.22 Per Employment Agreement
$4,418.21 Per Employment Agreement




