County Manager Salar	y Increase		
Date		Salary	Reason
	12/5/2011	\$135,500.00	New Hire
	9/22/2012	\$137,533.00	COLA
	6/29/2013	\$139,596.00	COLA
	7/1/2016	\$147,273.78	County-Wide Pay Study
Bonus Payments			
Date	Amount		
	12/6/2013	\$4,188.00	Commissioners Approval
	5/22/2015	\$4,187.88	Commissioners Approval
	4/5/2019	\$5,000.00	Commissioners Approval
Longevity Payments			
Date	Amount		
	11/9/2012	\$2,062.99	Per Employment Agreement
	11/8/2013	\$2,093.94	Per Employment Agreement
	11/7/2014	\$2,791.92	Per Employment Agreement
	11/6/2015	\$2,791.92	Per Employment Agreement
	11/4/2016	\$3,681.84	Per Employment Agreement
	11/17/2017	\$3,681.84	Per Employment Agreement
	11/16/2018	\$4,418.22	Per Employment Agreement
	11/15/2019	\$4,418.21	Per Employment Agreement